ESC Region 14 Academy Priority Campus List

DISTRICT DISTRICT NAME

221901
221901
221901
221901
221901
221901
221901
221901
221901
221901
221901
221901
221901
221901
209901
127901
217901
030903
177903
215901
215901
215901
067902
030902
030902
168901
047901
030901
047902
067903
030906
067904
047903
127903
104901
127904
208901
168902
127905
221904
209902
104907
067907
067908
076903
177901

ABILENE ISD
ABILENE ISD
ABILENE ISD
ABILENE ISD
ABILENE ISD
ABILENE ISD
ABILENE ISD
ABILENE ISD
ABILENE ISD
ABILENE ISD
ABILENE ISD
ABILENE ISD
ABILENE ISD
ABILENE ISD
ALBANY ISD

ANSON ISD
ASPERMONT ISD
BAIRD ISD
BLACKWELL CISD
BRECKENRIDGE ISD
BRECKENRIDGE ISD
BRECKENRIDGE ISD
CISCO ISD

CLYDE CISD

CLYDE CISD
COLORADO ISD
COMANCHE ISD
CROSS PLAINS ISD
DE LEON ISD
EASTLAND ISD
EULAISD

GORMAN ISD
GUSTINE ISD
HAMLIN ISD
HASKELL CISD
HAWLEY ISD
HERMLEIGH ISD
LORAINE ISD
LUEDERS-AVOCA ISD
MERKEL ISD

MORAN ISD

PAINT CREEK ISD
RANGER ISD
RISING STAR ISD
ROBY CISD
ROSCOE COLLEGIATE ISD

CAMPUS
221901102
221901153
221901103
221901104
221901108
221901112
221901113
221901116
221901155
221901152
221901120
221901121
221901151
221901150
209901101
127901101
217901101
030903101
177903001
215901101
215901102
215901103
067902101
030902101
030902103
168901100
047901101
030901101
047902101
067903101
030906101
067904101
047903001
127903102
104901101
127904101
208901001
168902001
127905101
221904102
209902001
104907001
067907101
067908101
076903101
177901101

CAMPUS NAME
AUSTIN EL
BASSETTI EL
BONHAM EL
BOWIE EL

DYESS EL
JACKSON EL
JOHNSTON EL

LEE EL

MARTINEZ EL

ORTIZ EL
REAGAN EL

TAYLOR EL
THOMAS EL

WARD EL

NANCY SMITH EL
ANSON EL
ASPERMONT EL
BAIRD EL
BLACKWELL SCHOOL
EAST EL

NORTH EL
SOUTH EL

CISCO EL

CLYDE EL

CLYDE INT
COLORADO EL AND MIDDLE
COMANCHE EL
CROSS PLAINS EL

DE LEON EL
SIEBERT EL

EULAEL

MAXFIELD EL
GUSTINE SCHOOL
HAMLIN EL
HASKELL EL
HAWLEY EL
HERMLEIGH SCHOOL
LORAINE SCHOOL
LUEDERS-AVOCA EL/J H
MERKEL EL

MORAN SCHOOL
PAINT CREEK SCHOOL
RANGER EL

RISING STAR EL
ROBY EL

ROSCOE EL
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076904
104903
047905
208902
208902
127906
177902
177902
177902
226801
221905

ROTAN ISD

RULE ISD

SIDNEY ISD
SNYDER ISD
SNYDER ISD
STAMFORD ISD
SWEETWATER ISD
SWEETWATER ISD
SWEETWATER ISD
TEXAS LEADERSHIP
TRENT ISD

CAMPUS
076904101
104903001
047905001
208902110
208902109
127906101
177902102
177902105
177902104
226801004
221905001

CAMPUS NAME
ROTAN EL

RULE SCHOOL
SIDNEY SCHOOL
SNYDER INT
SNYDER PRI
OLIVER EL

EAST RIDGE EL
SOUTHEAST EL
SWEETWATER INT

TEXAS LEADERSHIP OF ABILENE

TRENT INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
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